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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE TROTA LAGO A COPPIE

22 PROVA - 14 NOVEMBRE 2010

LAGO CRONOVILLA - TRAVERSETOLO (PR)

Coppia

REBOTTINI - FERRARI
TROZZOLO - LABERENTI
BERTANI - LABERENTI F.
FILONI - SCERBO
BERTOLETTI - CALOROSI
FRESCHI - VIGHI
SCHIANCHI - ROLANDI
ZANTI -DE CREMA
CARPI - RIGHELLI
FERRETTI — MUOLLO
RICO’ — MAGNANI

RUOZ| — BASSOLI

MONTECCHI-MAGNAVACCHI

MAESTRI G. — SOLDATI
ROSSI M. - RUOZZI R.
GAMBARELLI - CAPOZZ0O
ROVERSI - BEZZI
TONDELLI - FAVA

GUSSONI G. — GUSSONI S.

RESCA — BONDI

ORBONI — MATTIOLI
CONCONI - FILIPPI
FRANCESCHI- CAVECCHI
FONTANA — PREDIERI
DROGHETTI-PETRANGELI
LAZZARETTI — ZINI
ROSSI D. — CATTANI
MAESTRI L. — PEDRINI
ROLANDI — BENASSI
MATTIOLI — BUFFAGNI
FONTANA — CAGNOLATI
VIGGIANO — LANZOTTI
CECI - SCOTTI

MEDICI — NASI

GUSSONI F. — GUSSONI G.

CLASSIFICA PROGRESSIVA

Squadra

S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (B)
S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (C)
S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (1)
S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (H)
A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (H)
A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (G)
S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (A)
A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D'ENZA (B)
A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (C)

G.S. BUDRIESE TVM (C)

A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D'ENZA (A)

G.S. BUDRIESE TVM (B)

BOTEL DEL TASSOBBIO ARTICO (B)
A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (D)

G.S. BUDRIESE TVM (A)

A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (E)
S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (E)
A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (C)
A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (B)

S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (L)
A.S.P.D. TRESINARO SORGENTE (A)
BOTEL DEL TASSOBBIO ARTICO (A)
A.S.P.D. TRESINARO SORGENTE (C)
BOTEL DEL TASSOBBIO ARTICO (C)
A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (E)

A.S.P.D. TRESINARO SORGENTE (D)
A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (F)

A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (I)
S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (G)
A.S.P.D. TRESINARO SORGENTE (B)
A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (D)

S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (F)
S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (D)
BOTEL DEL TASSOBBIO ARTICO (D)
A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (A)

Pen eff.
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Pun.eff. N°trote

16,5
25,0
25,5
24,5
20,0
27,5
24,5
22,5
28,0
28,0
29,0
28,5
28,0
28,0
33,0
27,5
30,0
28,5
30,0
29,0
29,0
33,0
315
29,5
32,5
33,5
38,5
33,5
36,0
39,5
35,5
38,0
36,0
34,0
37,0

58
49
40
38
54
42
39
50
43
38
55
33
41
38
40
29
45
38
36
40
33
39
27
41
37
37
29
25
38
31
30
38
42
33
25
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CLASSIFICA FINALE
Class Coppia Squadra Pen.eff. Punti eff.
1 REBOTTINI - FERRARI S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (B)  1+1 39,0
2 SCHIANCHI - ROLANDI S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (A)  2+1 47,5
3 RICO’ — MAGNANI A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (A) 1+2 48,0
4 ZANTI -DE CREMA A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (B) 1+2 485
5 MAESTRI G. — SOLDATI A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (D) 1+2 50,0
6 BERTANI - LABERENTI F. S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (1) 2+1 52,0
7 TROZZOLO - LABERENTI A. S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (C) 2+1 525
8 MONTECCHI-MAGNAVACCHI BOTEL DEL TASSOBBIO ARTICO (B) 1+2 535
9 FERRETTI - MUOLLO G.S. BUDRIESE TVM (C) 1+2 55,0 (28+27)
10 FRESCHI - VIGHI A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (G) 2+1 55,0 (27,5+27,5)
11 GUSSONI G. - GUSSONI'S. A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (B) 1+3 50,0 (30+20)
12 TONDELLI — FAVA A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (C) 1+3 50,0 (28,5+21,5)
13 BERTOLETTI - CALOROSI  A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (H) 3+1 52,5
14 RUOZI — BASSOLI G.S. BUDRIESE TVM (B) 2+2 56,0
15 CONCONI - FILIPPI BOTEL DEL TASSOBBIO ARTICO (A) 1+4 48,0
16 FILONI - SCERBO S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (H)  1+4 62,5
17 GAMBARELLI - CAPOZZO  A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (E) 2+3 62,0
18 LAZZARETTI — ZINI A.S.P.D. TRESINARO SORGENTE (D) 2+4 61,0
19 ROSSI M. — RUOZZI R. G.S. BUDRIESE TVM (A) 3+3 64,5
20 VIGGIANO — LANZOTTI S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (F)  2+5 64,0
21 CARPI - RIGHELLI A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (C) 5+2 66,5
22 FONTANA - PREDIERI BOTEL DEL TASSOBBIO ARTICO (C) 3+4 58,5
23 RESCA — BONDI S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (L)  4+3 60,5
24 MAESTRI L. — PEDRINI A.P.S. AGONISTICA VAL D’ENZA (1) 3+4 62,0
25 ROVERSI — BEZZI S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (E)  4+3 65,5
26 ORBONI — MATTIOLI A.S.P.D. TRESINARO SORGENTE (A) 5+3 66,5
27 FRANCESCHI- CAVECCHI  A.S.P.D. TRESINARO SORGENTE (C) 4+4 59,0
28 DROGHETTI-PETRANGELI  A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (E) 4+4 67,0
29 CECI - SCOTTI S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (D)  4+5 69,0
30 ROSSI D. — CATTANI A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (F) 5+4 72,5 (38,5+335)
31 FONTANA — CAGNOLATI A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (D) 4+5 72,5 (35,5+37,0)
32 MATTIOLI — BUFFAGNI A.S.P.D. TRESINARO SORGENTE (B) 5+5 73,0 (39,5+335)
33 GUSSONI F. — GUSSONI G. A.S.D. BARRACUDA TEAM (A) 5+5 73,0 (37+36)
34 ROLANDI — BENASSI S.P.S. LAGO AZZURRO DAMO DAIWA (G) 6+5 36 F.C.
35 MEDICI — NASI BOTEL DEL TASSOBBIO ARTICO (D) ASS+5 34 F.C.



